
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TAC 6/6/2015

123

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24042 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader NQ 46.27 2.658



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 6/6/2015

118

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Kira All American Janet Dexter NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TAC 6/6/2015

120

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16095 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 87.41 1.373



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

TAC 6/6/2015

123

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Abby Border Collie Michelle Foster100 34.78 3.537

20085 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy95 55.62 2.211

20086 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph90 45.09 2.728

20087 Sky Belgian Tervuren Barbara Riley NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TAC 6/6/2015

123

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 43.2 2.847

24043 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 85.15 1.445



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 6/6/2015

145

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 41.89 3.461



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TAC 6/6/2015

145

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12058 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16074 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis95 59.08 2.522

16073 Embah Shetland Sheepdog Kevin Goodwin NQ NT

16037 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques NQ 49.32 3.021

16071 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers NQ 52.71 2.827

16072 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 61.34 2.429



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TAC 6/6/2015

154

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20084 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20083 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 52.1 2.956

20049 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 61.58 2.501

20047 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 71.09 2.166



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TAC 6/6/2015

154

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24041 Nizmo Labrador Retriever Kevin Goodwin95 47.42 3.248

24040 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 87.79 1.754



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Paige Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schrumpf100 52.87 3.253

12042 Hetty Welsh Terrier Cindy Gallant100 55.29 3.111

12002 Cruise Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop NQ 42.95 4.005

12046 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 47.57 3.616

12043 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz NQ 52.76 3.260

12001 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 68.31 2.518

12045 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 82.34 2.089



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TAC 6/6/2015

177

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ NT

16044 Lily All American Amy Haynes NQ NT

16045 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 43.72 4.048

16002 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ 47.7 3.711

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 73.45 2.41

16085 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 75.64 2.340



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 49.54 3.674

20050 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 89.95 2.023



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 59.35 3.067

24006 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas100 63.24 2.878

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 64.47 2.823

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 65.69 2.771

24001 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 66.65 2.731

24007 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 77.72 2.342



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 36.53 4.708

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 39.42 4.363

8011 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 40.76 4.22

8020 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 41.95 4.100

8024 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 43.76 3.931

8019 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 45.59 3.773

8004 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 47.69 3.607

8026 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 51.77 3.322

8021 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 52.34 3.286

8025 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 55.93 3.075

8027 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli100 57.33 3.000

8006 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 59.91 2.871

8009 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 64.34 2.673

8001 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8022 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 45.52 3.779

8018 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ 46.06 3.734

8002 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 51.5 3.34

8028 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 57.54 2.989

8010 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 66.57 2.584

8005 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 68.81 2.5



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12050 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 38.98 4.413

12020 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 39.01 4.409

12055 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 40.31 4.267

12054 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck100 41.24 4.171

12030 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.04 3.906

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.09 3.901

12023 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 45.37 3.791

12015 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 45.47 3.783

12014 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.24 3.72

12006 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 49.27 3.491

12007 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 49.53 3.473

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 49.81 3.453

12047 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 50.09 3.434

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.86 3.317

12021 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht100 56.04 3.069

12052 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 57.25 3.004

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 57.73 2.979

12008 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 60.64 2.836

12053 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson100 61.15 2.813

12049 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ NT

12016 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin NQ NT

12028 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 37.51 4.585

12051 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 40.7 4.226



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 44.42 3.872

12010 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 44.68 3.85

12022 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 45.3 3.797

12019 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 52.11 3.301

12075 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 54.57 3.152

12024 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 56.87 3.024

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 71.69 2.399



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TAC 6/6/2015

177

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 35.97 4.921

16058 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 36.76 4.815

16023 Jeter Shetland Sheepdog Nicole Logan100 37.25 4.752

16024 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 40.06 4.418

16054 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 44.29 3.996

16051 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 47.63 3.716

16049 Tegan Shetland Sheepdog Jon McConnell100 50.33 3.517

16004 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 50.42 3.511

16090 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 50.57 3.500

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 51.38 3.445

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 53.47 3.310

16014 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 55.17 3.208

16062 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 55.4 3.195

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 35.54 4.980

16060 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 37.22 4.756

16048 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 40.25 4.398

16012 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog Jon McConnell NQ 40.91 4.327

16008 Victory Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques NQ 41.3 4.286

16050 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 41.68 4.247

16063 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 41.82 4.232

16018 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 42.95 4.121

16016 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 43.18 4.099

16011 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 43.67 4.053

16059 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 43.91 4.031

16055 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 44.41 3.986



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TAC 6/6/2015

177

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 45.29 3.908

16005 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 47.07 3.760

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 48.03 3.685

16056 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 48.57 3.644

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 48.84 3.624

16010 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 49 3.612

16021 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 49.39 3.584

16015 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 52.03 3.402

16061 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 53.3 3.321

16066 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 57.01 3.105

16065 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 57.48 3.079

16057 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 59.05 2.997

16053 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 60.01 2.95

16064 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 66.56 2.659



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 35.22 5.168

20064 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes100 35.39 5.143

20022 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 35.52 5.124

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.33 5.01

20066 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 37.57 4.844

20020 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 37.97 4.793

20012 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.1 4.777

20003 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 38.37 4.743

20033 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 38.58 4.717

20014 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 39.28 4.633

20065 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild100 39.65 4.590

20016 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 39.89 4.563

20026 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.04 4.545

20018 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 40.08 4.541

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 43.51 4.183

20062 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 44.18 4.12

20063 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 45.85 3.969

20075 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 45.87 3.968

20005 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 45.96 3.96

20008 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft100 46.99 3.873

20015 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 47.12 3.862

20072 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 49.65 3.666

20023 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 50.72 3.588

20073 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 55.37 3.287



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20027 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ NT

20011 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 38.69 4.704

20110 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 40.01 4.549

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 42.38 4.294

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 43.29 4.204

20074 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 44.43 4.096

20030 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ 46.81 3.888

20029 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 47.73 3.813

20068 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 48.94 3.719

20013 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 53.41 3.408

20067 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 54.95 3.312

20070 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 55.42 3.284

20004 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 57.6 3.16

20071 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 58.32 3.121

20069 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 60.72 2.997

20031 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 71.4 2.549



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 39.17 4.646

24012 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 39.84 4.568

24026 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 41.34 4.403

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 41.66 4.369

24016 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 42.49 4.283

24023 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 45.01 4.044

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 45.96 3.96

24025 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 46.09 3.949

24024 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 46.27 3.933

24036 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale100 53.23 3.419

24029 Doc Golden Retriever Michelle Foster NQ 37.4 4.866

24008 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 40.91 4.449

24034 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 41.07 4.431

24022 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 45.56 3.995

24011 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 46.02 3.955

24015 Splash Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 46.67 3.9

24039 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 47.28 3.849

24037 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 49.69 3.663

24050 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 50.31 3.618

24014 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 51.56 3.53

24010 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 52.14 3.491

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 52.48 3.468

24038 Sonic Flat Coated Retriever Karen Wiley NQ 58.27 3.123

24033 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 62.83 2.897

24035 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 70.84 2.569



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 34.88 5.218



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TAC 6/6/2015

145

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers100 40.7 3.563



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12059 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins95 64.88 2.297



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TAC 6/6/2015

154

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TAC 6/6/2015

154

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Shadow Bullmastiff Rolissa Nash NQ 80.28 1.918



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 74.74 2.435

16067 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 76.64 2.375



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20035 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 53.92 3.375



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 45.54 3.777

4005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 48.96 3.513

4007 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 60.42 2.847

4006 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 62.9 2.734

4009 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 64.16 2.681

4010 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ NT

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 71.51 2.405

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 72.85 2.361

4003 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 89.15 1.929



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TAC 6/6/2015

172

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop 100 40.42 4.255

8031 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 41.29 4.166

8033 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 44.52 3.863

8034 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 50.4 3.413

8012 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 56.17 3.062

8032 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ NT

8014 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 61.22 2.81



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TAC 6/6/2015

177

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 41.79 4.235

12035 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 42.58 4.157

12056 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 44.79 3.952

12057 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 48.12 3.678

12038 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 49.68 3.563

12034 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 78.26 2.262



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 42.87 4.245

16068 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 43.67 4.168

16029 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 50.76 3.586

16033 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 51.89 3.507

16032 Beulah Collie Joany White100 58.28 3.123

16034 Billy Border Collie Michelle Foster NQ 43 4.233

16030 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 72.93 2.496



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TAC 6/6/2015

182

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 47.38 3.841

20042 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 47.78 3.809

20079 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 48.68 3.739

20038 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 55.18 3.298

20045 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 63 2.889

20041 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 49.05 3.710

20039 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 57.47 3.167

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 66.89 2.721

20081 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 68.4 2.661



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TAC 6/6/2015

101

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24044 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 32.73 3.086

24042 Jamie Golden Retriever Linda Fader95 30.05 3.361



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TAC 6/6/2015

95

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Kira All American Janet Dexter NQ 52.2 1.82



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TAC 6/6/2015

98

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16095 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16071 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers NQ 18.41 5.323



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TAC 6/6/2015

101

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Rumor Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea100 29.83 3.386

20087 Sky Belgian Tervuren Barbara Riley NQ NT

20058 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT

20086 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 18 5.611

20057 Abby Border Collie Michelle Foster NQ 20.98 4.814

20055 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 24.87 4.061



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TAC 6/6/2015

101

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons95 31.01 3.257

24031 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 24.13 4.186



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TAC 6/6/2015

114

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 31.95 3.568



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TAC 6/6/2015

114

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12043 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz NQ NT

12058 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 62.17 1.834



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TAC 6/6/2015

118

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16074 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 31.7 3.722

16073 Embah Shetland Sheepdog Kevin Goodwin NQ 35.86 3.291

16075 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ 42.55 2.773



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TAC 6/6/2015

121

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 21.54 5.617

20049 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 37.91 3.192

20084 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 38.01 3.183

20085 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 45.34 2.669

20089 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 50.98 2.373



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TAC 6/6/2015

121

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24040 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch92 41.44 2.92



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TAC 6/6/2015

121

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 20.93 5.781



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli100 44.6 3.341

8017 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 44.48 3.35



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12046 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck NQ 27.94 5.333

12044 Paige Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schrumpf NQ 38.51 3.869

12002 Cruise Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop NQ 39.01 3.82

12001 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 58.19 2.561

12045 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 65.24 2.284



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TAC 6/6/2015

155

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16076 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 27.43 5.651

16072 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 29.69 5.221

16018 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 31.49 4.922

16045 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 37.69 4.112

16002 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ 37.87 4.093

16037 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques NQ 42.58 3.640

16044 Lily All American Amy Haynes NQ 56.79 2.729

16085 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 60.29 2.571



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 31.06 5.151

20088 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 35.61 4.493

20050 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 60.26 2.655



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot100 33.11 4.832

24001 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 38.08 4.202

24006 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas88 49.69 3.22

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24041 Nizmo Labrador Retriever Kevin Goodwin NQ 32.63 4.903



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 26.25 5.676

8023 Carly Papillon Andrea Samuels100 26.62 5.597

8011 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 29.67 5.022

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.3 4.917

8024 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 32.14 4.636

8001 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.93 4.525

8019 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 33.96 4.388

8021 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 35.08 4.247

8018 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 35.3 4.221

8004 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 36 4.139

8028 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 41.79 3.565

8006 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 42.52 3.504

8025 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ NT

8005 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ NT

8010 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8020 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 34.85 4.275

8002 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 40.87 3.646

8026 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 52.88 2.818

8009 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 54.32 2.743



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12050 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 29.15 5.111

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 29.25 5.094

12047 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 29.57 5.039

12014 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.07 4.796

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 32.71 4.555

12030 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.87 4.399

12022 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 34.21 4.355

12006 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 34.51 4.318

12049 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 34.6 4.306

12015 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 36.51 4.081

12023 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.71 4.059

12051 Cheers Papillon Andrea Samuels100 37.12 4.014

12007 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 39.87 3.737

12052 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 40.76 3.656

12021 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht100 40.79 3.653

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.84 3.561

12042 Hetty Welsh Terrier Cindy Gallant100 43.8 3.402

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 45.59 3.268

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 46.5 3.204

12054 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck NQ NT

12048 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12075 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ NT

12024 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

12028 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 27.65 5.389



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin NQ 31.07 4.796

12020 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 31.57 4.72

12010 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 31.66 4.706

12060 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 33.67 4.425

12055 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi NQ 35.64 4.181

12019 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 44.23 3.369

12053 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 47.25 3.153

12008 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 51.71 2.881



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TAC 6/6/2015

155

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 23.48 6.601

16050 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 24.2 6.405

16047 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 25.9 5.985

16023 Jeter Shetland Sheepdog Nicole Logan100 26.67 5.812

16060 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 26.7 5.805

16017 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 26.78 5.788

16011 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin100 28.02 5.532

16015 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 29.22 5.305

16016 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.33 5.110

16010 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 31.16 4.974

16052 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 32.08 4.832

16054 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.19 4.815

16059 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 32.47 4.774

16051 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 34.91 4.44

16049 Tegan Shetland Sheepdog Jon McConnell100 35.03 4.425

16021 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 36 4.306

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 38.98 3.976

16065 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy100 40.25 3.851

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 40.9 3.79

16066 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 41.8 3.708

16064 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ NT

16048 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 26.29 5.896

16056 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.89 5.764

16012 Aislinn Shetland Sheepdog Jon McConnell NQ 29.77 5.207



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TAC 6/6/2015

155

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 31.95 4.851

16090 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 35.96 4.310

16024 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 37.05 4.184

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 39.24 3.950

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 39.27 3.947

16055 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 39.41 3.933

16004 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 47.9 3.236

16062 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 51.95 2.984

16008 Victory Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques NQ 52.18 2.970

16057 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 52.37 2.96

16014 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 56.91 2.724



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 25.5 6.275

20064 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes100 25.59 6.252

20030 Ember Border Collie John Green100 26.61 6.013

20018 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 27.08 5.908

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 27.46 5.827

20027 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 28.75 5.565

20033 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 29.03 5.512

20065 Ace Australian Shepherd Stacey Rothchild100 32.08 4.988

20026 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 34.48 4.640

20005 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 36.04 4.44

20014 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 37.27 4.293

20023 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 37.61 4.254

20070 Cote All American Jim Koras100 37.94 4.217

20069 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 39.8 4.020

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20062 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari NQ NT

20074 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ NT

20032 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 24.51 6.528

20020 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 28.2 5.674

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 28.28 5.658

20016 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 28.83 5.55

20022 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 29.72 5.384

20015 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 31.9 5.016

20012 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 32.1 4.984

20013 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 32.73 4.888



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20067 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 34.58 4.627

20007 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 34.72 4.608

20110 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 35.06 4.564

20008 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 36.6 4.372

20063 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 36.82 4.345

20034 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 38.61 4.144

20004 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 38.86 4.117

20075 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 38.93 4.11

20003 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 39.58 4.042

20011 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 42.91 3.729

20031 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 43.29 3.696

20071 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 45.44 3.521

20029 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 45.57 3.511

20072 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 47.69 3.355

20073 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 48.22 3.318



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.3 5.461

24008 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 29.37 5.448

24029 Doc Golden Retriever Michelle Foster100 29.37 5.448

24022 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 30.3 5.281

24037 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 33.85 4.727

24024 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 35.58 4.497

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 35.63 4.491

24023 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 35.86 4.462

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 36.84 4.343

24036 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale100 38.43 4.163

24033 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 38.97 4.106

24015 Splash Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ NT

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

24010 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 30.27 5.286

24050 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 30.35 5.272

24014 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 31.66 5.054

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 31.75 5.039

24038 Sonic Flat Coated Retriever Karen Wiley NQ 32.74 4.887

24026 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 33.87 4.724

24011 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 35.15 4.552

24016 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 35.19 4.547

24034 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 35.2 4.545

24039 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 42.38 3.775

24025 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 42.92 3.728

24007 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 46.73 3.424



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 46.9 3.412

24035 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 62.4 2.564



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 25.59 6.252



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TAC 6/6/2015

98

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12059 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins100 37.6 2.606



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers100 33.34 4.469



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 64.86 2.297



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TAC 6/6/2015

155

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12061 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 46.84 3.309



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 52.83 3.029



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20078 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20035 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 35.52 4.505

20051 Shadow Bullmastiff Rolissa Nash NQ 65.92 2.427



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 35.64 4.181

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 35.88 4.153

4009 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 48.28 3.086

4006 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 49.2 3.028

4007 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 50.69 2.939

4003 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ NT

4004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ NT

4010 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 29.37 5.073

4001 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 55.55 2.682



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TAC 6/6/2015

149

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.78 5.177

8033 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 33.46 4.453

8034 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 40.76 3.656

8012 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 43.75 3.406

8030 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop  NQ 31.09 4.793



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TAC 6/6/2015

155

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 31.22 4.965

12056 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 31.97 4.848

12038 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 34.07 4.549

12057 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 39.37 3.937

12034 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ NT

12035 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 27.16 5.707



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Billy Border Collie Michelle Foster100 29.05 5.508

16068 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 31.93 5.011

16031 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 32.99 4.85

16029 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 40.26 3.974

16033 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 40.56 3.945

16032 Beulah Collie Joany White100 44.91 3.563

16067 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TAC 6/6/2015

160

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 34.93 4.581

20042 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 35.54 4.502

20081 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 39.9 4.010

20045 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 44.28 3.613

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 46.08 3.472

20080 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 35.16 4.551

20038 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 39.21 4.081

20079 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 42.48 3.766



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8035 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr67 19.93

8036 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine51 17.33



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16071 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers79 28.16

16060 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson78 26.41

16075 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober62 24.61

16037 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques NQ 41.77



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20057 Abby Border Collie Michelle Foster69 16.04

20084 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24045 Zealot Flat Coated Retriever Karen Wiley69 26.48

24033 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu68 26.67

24043 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 39.57



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12046 Tush Papillon Monique Plinck79 28.81

12043 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Louise Hurwitz68 22.38

12028 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 46.55



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

16085 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman67 23.83

16044 Lily All American Amy Haynes NQ NT

16057 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 30.84



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20005 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley78 33.06

20050 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu60 29.25

20025 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 28.08

20070 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 33.73



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

24001 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett69 23.21

24003 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere69 31.62

24002 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot60 22.26



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

12050 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 34.17



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16024 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 38.94



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20034 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr63 34.63

20069 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 24.06

20075 Rowdy English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 32.61

20013 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 40.93



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

24016 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 32.77

24004 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 35.71



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

8020 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 32.45

8010 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 32 

8009 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 34.56



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

12048 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon79 34.73

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 25.94

12053 Joker Pomeranian Sheilah Gibson NQ 37.7

12005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 38.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16006 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino78 34.6

16063 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie76 24.66

16062 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault72 32.87

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 29.71

16061 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 31.07

16055 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 36.97

16008 Victory Shetland Sheepdog Kelly St-Jacques NQ 37.55

16090 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 38.25



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20064 Faye Border Collie Ellie Hughes74 27.35

20026 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara73 28.77

20030 Ember Border Collie John Green69 29.62

20031 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 38.66

20020 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ NT

20011 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 10.57

20074 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass NQ 25.38

20083 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 29.28

20019 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 36.8



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

24014 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ NT

24013 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ NT

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24026 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 21.49

24036 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 38.57

24012 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 41.6



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

4011 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers75 27.66



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

12059 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins69 28.94



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

8014 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 42.29



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - Sally Gichner

YPS

20051 Shadow Bullmastiff Rolissa Nash NQ 45.01



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

12056 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 30.42



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16026 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 39.19

16067 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 44.76



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

4005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 38.74



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

8032 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

12057 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 34.45



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

16034 Billy Border Collie Michelle Foster NQ 37.41



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTAC 6/6/2015

Teamwork Agility

Judge - David Hirsch

YPS

20045 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen67 28.09

20038 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.48

20039 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 13.05

20079 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 40.12


